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KFV Gotha

Name

Kay Jaster

Patrick Brihl
Martin Ortlepp
Michael Schmidt
Alexander Kaiser
Nico Weber
Marcel Pats
Christian Offhaus
Marko Drabek
Louis Armster
Matthias Teichreber
Jens Walter
Dennis Fliedner
Lucas Roth
Gabriela RalRbach
Nico Hohn

Manuel Haustein
Norman Zech
Gerd Miller
Marcel Backhaus
Tobias Horn
Michael Bachmann
Uwe Kroll
Waldemar Baumbach
Johannes Kaiser
Wilko Creutzburg
Patrick Ritter
Thomas Frech
Tobias Trinks

Club

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
Eintracht Boilstadt

TSV Aspach

TSV Aspach

Eintracht Apfelstadt
TSV Aspach

TSV Sundhausen

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
FSV Wechmar
Eintracht Apfelstadt
TSV Aspach

TSV Aspach

FSV Wechmar

FSV Wechmar

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
Eintracht Boilstadt

FSV Wechmar
Eintracht Boilstadt

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
SG Goldbach/Remstadt
Ohrdrufer KSV

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
SG Goldbach/Remstadt
TSV Sundhausen
Eintracht Apfelstadt

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
Eintracht Boilstadt

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
Eintracht Apfelstadt

Jasmin Kbhler-Schwarzer v SG Goldbach/Remstadt

Nico Baumbach
Felix Margraf
Michael Dettke
Lucas Wietfeld
Sven Baumbach
Tina Schmerberg

TSV Sundhausen
Eintracht Apfelstadt
FSV Wechmar
Ohrdrufer KSV
TSV Sundhausen
Ohrdrufer KSV

2 3 4
- 12 10
12 7 8
7 9 8
9 12 9
10 - 9
11 10 7
- 6 9
- - 9
10 - 10
6 - 5
12 4 12
3 3 11
1 - 7
3 - 12
5 6 4
11 4 12
9 - 5
10 8 -
12 11 5
- 7 4
- 9 1
4 10 7
- 5 8
5 - 11
6 9 -
8 5 4
- 10 -
8 - 10
- - 8
- 7 6
4 - 6
8 - -
9 8 10
- 8 -
7 3 -
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Spielercup Kreisliga, 20/
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
72
69
68
67
64
63
62
60
60
59
57
56
55
54
54
53
52
52
50
49
48
48
47
47
46
45
45
44
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
34



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

KFV Gotha

Norman Feder
Carmen Frank
Roberto Strensch
Kai Wagner

Nico Wenzel
Gregor Scherneck
Peter Kunz

Sven Abel

Kai Pollack

David Lorenz
Tino Bischoff
Eckard Frank
Luca Volk
Siegfried Friese
Manuela Rothe
Bernd Wagner
Gabriel Scherneck
Jens Muller
Bernd Koch
Adelbert Albrecht
Dominik Armstroff
Jens Lotheisen
Melanie Bischoff
Matthias Kachel

Ohrdrufer KSV

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
TSV Sundhausen

TSV Sundhausen
Eintracht Boilstadt
Ohrdrufer KSV
Ohrdrufer KSV

TSV Sundhausen

SG Goldbach/Remstadt
SG Goldbach/Remstadt
FSV Wechmar
Ohrdrufer KSV
Eintracht Apfelstadt
Eintracht Boilstadt
Eintracht Boilstadt
Ohrdrufer KSV
Ohrdrufer KSV

TSV Aspach

Eintracht Boilstadt
Ohrdrufer KSV

FSV Wechmar

TSV Sundhausen
Eintracht Apfelstadt
TSV Sundhausen
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